1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL3-LED300   |   LED AREA LIGHT
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1
5YEA
R  WARRA
N

6RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
AL1-LED90   |   LED AREA LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
A - 120V
C - 347V
Wall Mount bracket	 6” Arm for Square Pole
12” Arm for Square Pole	 6” Arm for Round Pole
12” Arm for Round Pole	 Bullhorn Brackets
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
T2 - TYPE 2
T3 - TYPE 3*
T4 - TYPE 4
T5 - TYPE 5
BRZ - BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM
DIM - DIMMABLE
DRIVER*
PC -
Photocell
SF - Slipfit
Blank
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. BEAM FINISH DRIVER OPTIONS MOUNTING
AL1 LED90